

IN THE HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH :: AMARAVATI

W.P.No:7714 of 2018

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
03.	16.12.2025	<u>NJS,J</u> As it is represented that sole petitioner died, for taking steps, list the matter on 06.01.2026. JLV <u>NJS,J</u>	