

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH :: AMARAVATI

W.P.No.7714 OF 2018

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
03.	01.04.2026	<u>JS,J:</u> The learned counsel appearing for the unofficial respondent submits that the petitioner is no more and requested time to file copy of the death certificate along with the Memo. At his request, post the matter next week. B/o. KAS	