

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH AT AMARAVATI

MAIN CASE: W.P.No. 7714 of 2018

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl.No	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
8.	20.04.2026	<u>JS, J</u> Print the name of Sri.Y.Shashank, as learned counsel for the petitioner in the cause list. Post on 21.04.2026. B/o RSD	

--	--	--	--